@ullan 63 Limavady Rd Garvagh, Garvagh, BT51 5ED

Nissan NV400 2.3 dCi 125ps H2 SE Van | Feb
2015

*NO VAT**

One Previous Keeper
Spare Key

Service History
Fully Serviced Ready for Work

MOT July 2025

Finance Available, Subject to Status
Excellent Rates Available

Contact Brian 07725689092 for Further Details

Vehicle Features

12v socket on cargo area, 16" steel wheels, ABS, Alarm, Auto
door locking, Aux input socket, Bluetooth with USB box,
Bulkhead, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control, Deadlocks, Digital
radio (DAB), Drivers airbag, Electric door mirrors, Electric one
touch windows and electric door mirrors, ESP, Folding passenger
seat, Front armrest, Glovebox, Height adjustable drivers seat,
Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Load lashing points, Nearside
sliding door, Overhead storage, PAS, Passenger seat bench,
Rake adjustable steering wheel, Rear parking sensor, Remote
central locking, Spare wheel, Step rear bumper, Swivelling table,
Temp spare wheel, Traction control, Trip computer, Tyre
pressure monitor, USB connection
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Office: 02829557976 | Brian: 07725689092

£8,695 - var

Miles: 64136
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Silver
Engine Size: 2298
CO2 Emission: 207

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van

Reg: SM64VOT

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

5548mm
2470mm
2495mm
3
3300KG

29.7MPG

39.2MPG

35.8MPG

8oL

6 SPEED
00089MPH
123.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



