

Nissan NV400 2.3 dCi 125ps H2 SE Van | Feb 2015

NO VAT







One Previous Keeper Spare Key

Service History Fully Serviced Ready for Work

MOT July 2025

Finance Available, Subject to Status Excellent Rates Available

Contact Brian 07725689092 for Further Details

Vehicle Features

12v socket on cargo area, 16" steel wheels, ABS, Alarm, Auto door locking, Aux input socket, Bluetooth with USB box, Bulkhead, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control, Deadlocks, Digital radio (DAB), Drivers airbag, Electric door mirrors, Electric one touch windows and electric door mirrors, ESP, Folding passenger seat, Front armrest, Glovebox, Height adjustable drivers seat, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Load lashing points, Nearside sliding door, Overhead storage, PAS, Passenger seat bench, Rake adjustable steering wheel, Rear parking sensor, Remote central locking, Spare wheel, Step rear bumper, Swivelling table, Temp spare wheel, Traction control, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitor, USB connection

£8,695 + VAT

Miles:	64136	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Silver	
Engine Size:	2298	
CO2 Emission:	207	
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)		
Body Style:	Van	
Reg:	SM64VOT	

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	5548mm
Width:	2470mm
Height:	2495mm
Seats:	3
Gross Weight:	3300KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	29.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	39.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	35.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00089MPH
Engine Power BHP:	123.4BHP

